
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Revised Notification No'8. Tech lll semester (clvlL ENGINEERTNG)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in ther B. Tech lll semester (clvlL ENGINEERING)Examination of the institute held'in MayLtune, zoiol. dectared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Resurt means pass.',R,'means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 StructuralAnalysis-l

2 Building Construction Materials & Drawing

3 Fluid Mechanics-l

4 Surveying-l

5 Engineering Geology

6 Mathematics-lll

7 StructuralMechanics-l(pr)

8 Fluid Mechanics-l (pr) i

9 Surveying-t (pr)

Name

RANJEET KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR GUNAWAT

RANJEET KUMAR

SAURAV KUMAR

GURWINDER SINGH

VIBHORE KATARIA

MOHAMMAD ZAHER

KHAN MUHAMMAD

KHALID

Father's Nanre

PREM SINGH

BALRAM MEE:NA

DASHRATH PASWAN

SANJIV RANJAN
PRABHAKAR

BAHADUR SINGH

KARTAR SINCiH
KATARIA

NAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD I\ZIZULLAH

HIDAYATULLAH

Code No

CET-201

CET-203

CET-205

cET-207

cET-209

MAT-2037

cET-211

CET-213

cET-215

SGPA Result

R(CET_205,CET_207)

5 0370

5.4074

6.0741

6.2593

5 1852

R(CET_205)

R(CET-201,CET_2O5,CET_207, MA
T_203T)

R(CET_203)

Sr.
No.

I

2

3

4

5

b

7

8

o

Roll no.

1120732

1 140050

1140263

1140346

1140415

1 1510017

1 't530029

1 1 530048

2140031

CGPA

Date:27-10-2020
Page No. 1

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. Howeverthe result can stand revised in ca 
" 

Ai""r"p"ncy is observed. A _

rint@9a
(Examinations)Dated : 27.10.2020

Kurukshetra


